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Ldane-Virumaa noorte meistrivoistiused

1. péev, 27.05.2021
TU 14 60m

Laura TOemets
Carol Ounapuu

Mia Eleanora Nurmela
Sofia Merilo

Ketrin Koppel
Helerin Poder
Maris Floren
Karlotte Lood
Lisandra Moldre

Lii Mitt

Elerin Pilt

Adele Jaetma

Maia Triin Kuusik
Liisa Kuusmik
Heleri Lillepuu
Karol Virks
Kaisa-Karit Kreisling
Karolin Maasing
Anete Mozgovoi
Tristina Rummo

TU 14 Korgushiipe

Karlotte Lood
Sandra Ratsep
Helerin Poder
Laura TOemets
Grete Malm

Adele Jaetma
Maris Floren
Lisandra Moldre
Elerin Pilt

Mia Eleanora Nurmela
Kaisa-Karit Kreisling
Heleri Lillepuu

27.-28.05.2021, Rakvere

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009

2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

RRG

RRG

RRG

RRG

RRG
Vinni-Pajusti
RPK
Vaike-Maarja
Kadrina
Kadrina
Kadrina
Kadrina

RRG

RRG

Haljala
Tamsalu
Tamsalu
Kadrina
Tamsalu
Kadrina

Vaike-Maarja
RG
Vinni-Pajusti
RRG

RRG

Kadrina

RPK

Kadrina
Kadrina
RRG
Tamsalu
Haljala

8.72
8.80
8.83
9.06
9.10
9.12
9.16
9.58
9.65
9.84
9.84
9.87
9.94
9.98
10.11
10.12
10.41
10.44
10.86
10.89

1.46
143
1.40
1.37
1.31
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20

1,8
1,8
2,5
0,7
1,8
0,9
0,7
2,5
0,9
2,5
0,9
1,8
0,9
0,7
1,8
0,7
0,9
0,7
2,5
2,5
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Lii Mitt

TU 14 Kuul (2kg)

Marelle Jarg
Sandra Ratsep
Sofia Merilo

Grete Malm
Aurelia Soima
Karol Virks

Aliis AleknavitSiute
Tristina Rummo

Lii Mitt

Anete Mozgovoi
Kaisa-Karit Kreisling

TU 14 Ketas (600g)

Sandra Ratsep
Maia Triin Kuusik
Aliis AleknavitSiute
Karol Virks

Anete Mozgovoi

TU 14 4x100m

2009

Kadrina 1.20

2008 Vinni-Pajusti 10.47

2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008

RG 10.00

RRG 8.01
RRG 7.99
Roela 7.61
Tamsalu 7.19
Tamsalu 7.09
Kadrina 7.00
Kadrina 6.72
Tamsalu 6.41
Tamsalu 4.58
RG 24.46

RRG 20.73

Tamsalu 17.47
Tamsalu 14.46
Tamsalu DNS

ouv ke wnR

ViKe Il 56.88 Maris Floren, Carol Ounapuu, Ketrin Koppel, Sandra Ritsep
ViKe | 58.37 Sofia Merilo, Mia Eleanora Nurmela, Grete Malm, Helerin Poder

Kadrina Keskkool 1.05,55 Adele Jaetma, Karolin Maasing, Lii Mitt, Elerin Pilt

TU 16 100m

Mailee Metsaru 2006 Someru 14.07 0,5
Madle-Helena Vilu 2006 ViKe 14.12 0,5
Triine Kalinovski 2006 Someru 14.62 0,7
Janete Noodla 2006 ViKe 14.66 0,5
Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 14.75 0,5

Etriin Etverk 2007 RPK 14.77 0,7
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Birgit Otsa
Katlin Elken

TU 16 Korgushiipe

Janete Noodla
Etriin Etverk
Triine Kalinovski
Katlin Elken

TU 16 Kuul (3kg)

Madle-Helena Vilu
Mirell Liiva

Mailee Metsaru
Annika Aruvainu
Amelia Petrov
Marelle Valliveere
Helena Tartu
Ketlin Veia

TU 16 Ketas (750g)

Mirell Liiva
Helena Tartu
Amelia Petrov
Madle-Helena Vilu
Ketlin Veia

TU 16 4x100m

ViKe

Laura TOemets
Mailee Metsaru
Janete Noodla

Mirtel Merimaa

2007
2007

2006
2007
2006
2007

2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

55.97

Roela
Tamsalu

ViKe
RPK
Sémeru
Tamsalu

ViKe

RRG

Someru

RRG

Kunda

RG

RRG
Viike-Maarja

RRG

RRG

Kunda

ViKe
Viike-Maarja

15.45
16.21

141
1.35
1.30
1.15

9.42
9.13
8.65
8.06
7.52
7.38
7.01
5.96

27.21
24.42
22.09
21.91
17.36

0,7
0,7
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TU 18+20 100m

Rosabel Klopp
Kerttu Vipper

TU 18+20 Korgushiipe

Kaireen Penek

u1s8
2005

2004

TU 18+20 Kuul (3kg ja 4kg)

Kaireen Penek
Kaisa Vahula

Elis Anete Saksman

Marie Saaver

TU 18+20 Ketas (1kg)

Kaisa Vahula
Marie Saaver

TU 18+20 4x100m

RRG

Anete Budrikas
Kristin Lepp
Dorian Raja
Triine Kalinovski

PU 14 60m

Oskar Vainult

Georg Litvinov
Aleksander Metsmaker
Henri Randoja

Albert Pukk

Sander Kriel

Rico Roven Rohtla
Martin Sakk

Krister Kruusa

2004
2005
2005
2001

2005
2001

57.59

Kadrina
ViKe

ViKe

ViKe
ViKe
Kunda
ViKe

ViKe
ViKe

2008 Vaike-Maarja

2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

RRG
RRG
Haljala
Kadrina
Kiltsi
Kadrina
Tamsalu
Tamsalu

13.99
16.06

1.55

12.78
8.78
8.66
8.13

22.31
21.36

8.33
8.84
8.85
9.05
9.36
9.57
9.96
10.37
11.24

0,5
0,5

3kg
3kg
3kg
4kg

1,5
1,3
1,3
1,3
1,3
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
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PU 14 Kaugushiipe

Georg Litvinov 2008 RRG
4.90(3,6) 4.35(1,7) 4.81(2,4) 4.33(0,9) 4.41(1,6)
Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG
x(1,3) 4.62(1,7) 4.41(2,3) 4.57(1,4) x(1,4) 4.77 (2,7)
Oskar Vainult 2008 Vdike-Maarja
4.30(2,7) 4.34(2,8) 4.42 (1,4) 4.26 (1,7) 4.15(2,3) 4.10
(1,3)

Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala
4.10 (4,0) 3.84(3,4) 3.82(1,7) 3.82(1,6) 4.06 (2,6) 3.82
(0,7)

Sander Kriel 2008 Kiltsi
x(2,1) 3.90(2,6) x(2,2) 3.86(1,8) 3.83(1,4)x(1,1)

Albert Pukk 2008 Kadrina
3.74(2,4) 3.74 (1,5) 3.78(2,0) 3.73(2,2) 3.70(1,6) 3.24
(0,8)

Rico Roven Rohtla 2008 Kadrina
x(3,0) 3.51(1,6) 3.54 (0,6) 3.43 (4,6) 3.78(0,9) 3.64(0,8)
Martin Sakk 2008 Tamsalu
x(3,9) 3.19(1,7) x(1,9) 2.80(2,8) x x

Krister Kruusa 2009 Tamsalu

x (2,0) 2.90 (2,2) 2.96 (2,0)

PU 14 Odavise (500g)

Arpo Vahula 2008 RRG 35.60
Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG 29.16
Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala 25.76
Aleksander Metsmaker 2009 RRG 20.53
Krister Kruusa 2009 Tamsalu 17.94
Martin Sakk 2008 Tamsalu 16.00

PU 14 4x100m
ViKe 59,88
Georg Litvinov
Andreas Beketov

Aleksander Metsmaker
Henri Randoja

PU 16 100m

4.90

4.77

4.42

4.10

3.90

3.78

3.78

3.19

2.96
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Tristan Konso 2007 RRG 12.68

Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 12.92
Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda 13.17
Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 13.21
Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 13.22
Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 ViKe 13.27
Sten Arro 2007 Kunda 13.39
Kerdo Kart 2007 Kiltsi 13.91
Sander Lillimagi 2007 Roela 15.15
Henri Eenpuu 2007 Viike-Maarja 15.33

PU 16 Kaugushiipe

Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda
4.53(2,2) 5.20(1,8) X 5.12(3,3) 5.27(2,2) 5.52(1,1)

Sten Arro 2007 Kunda
5.06 (1,9) 5.10(2,1) 4.35(1,9) 5.18 (2,9) 4.80(2,0) X
Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina
5.08 (2,2) x -

Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda
4.80(2,2) 4.81(2,9) 4.55(1,5) 4.92(2,7) 5.04 (1,5) 5.07
(2,3)

Steven Michael Rand 2007 Kiltsi
4.11 (3,0) 4.18(0,9) 4.44 (1,3) 4.69 (2,6) x 4.48 (1,9)

Henri Eenpuu 2007 Viike-Maarja

x 4.16 (1,4) 3.88 (2,6) 3.32(2,6) x x

PU 16 Odavise (600g)

Sten Arro 2007 Kunda 32.50
Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda 31.38
Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 27.51
Steven Michael Rand 2007 Kiltsi 24.78

PU 16 4x100m
ViKe | 51,08
Rihhard Vodja
Tristan Konso
Robert Holzmann

Roger Pilt

ViKe Il 54,18

2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

5.52

5.18

5.08

5.07

4.69

4.16



L 0NV R WDNPR

Sk wnNe

Kaspar Markus Kuusik
Steven Michael Rand
Sten Arro

Aleks Lehmus

PU 18+20 100m

Aleks Malm 2002 ViKe
Matthias Endre Lind 2001 ViKe
Keven Veiler 2002 ViKe
Oliver-Hannes Kurs 2003 ViKe
Aivar Ellam 2005 ViKe
Martin BalGtSev 2004 ViKe
Kris Sipolainen 2004 ViKe
Kristjan Kari 2005 ViKe
Rasmus Floren 2005 ViKe

PU 18+20 Kaugushiipe

Aivar Ellam 2005 ViKe
6.14 (1,8) x 6.43(1,3) 6.53(1,8) - 6.09 (1,6)

Aleks Malm 2002 ViKe
6.10(2,6) - 6.08 (1,5) - 6.27 (1,5) 5.95 (2,5)

Keven Veiler 2002 ViKe

x 5.92(2,4) 5.82(1,2) 5.79(2,2) 5.35(1,1) x

Kris Sipolainen 2004 ViKe
5.61(1,7) 5.86(1,7) x 5.83(2,1) 4.79(1,3) 4.84

(1,6)

Kristjan Kari 2005 ViKe
4.48 (2,6) x 5.61(1,6) x 4.74(1,5) x

Oliver-Hannes Kurs 2003 ViKe

x 5.40(1,6) 4.97 (2,1) 4.52(1,3) 4.79(3,0) 5.52

(1,1)

Martin Bal6tsev 2004 ViKe

X X X

PU 18+20 Odavise (700g ja 800g)

Rasmus Virks 2003 ViKe
Roman Litvinov 2003 ViKe
Aleks Malm 2002 ViKe
Aivar Ellam 2005 ViKe
Kristan Kari 2005 ViKe
Matthias Endre Lind 2001 ViKe

11.61
11.70
11.82
11.97
11.99
12.01
12.19
12.26
12.65

6.53

6.27

5.92

5.86

5.61

5.52

NM

49.33
46.60
44.84
43.11
42.66
49.71

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,3
1,3
1,3
1,3
1,3
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PU 18+20 4x100m

ViKe U20 45,15

Matthias Endre Lind

Roman Litvinov

Aleks Malm

Keven Veiler
ViKe U18 47,25

Kristjan Kari

Aivar Ellam

Kris Sipolainen
Martin BalGtsev

2. pdev, 28.05.2021

TU 14 Kaugushiipe

Laura Toemets 2008 RRG
4.53 (2,3) x 4.40(0,7) x 4.67 (1,8) 4.34 (-1,9)

Sofia Merilo 2009 RRG
x x 4.29(0,6) 4.29 (1,0) x 4.17 (0,1)

Sandra Rétsep 2008 RG

3.73(1,7) 3.76 (1,1) 3.82 (2,2) 4.14 (0,9) 3.89 (1,3) 3.86
(0,9)

Mia Eleanora Nurmela 2009 RRG
3.67(1,9) 3.59(1,2) x 4.10(1,7) 3.72 (-0,5) 4.00 (0,0)

Carol Ounapuu 2008 RRG
3.60(1,1) 3.67(2,2) 3.97(1,5) 3.67(-0,5) x 3.78(0,3)

Liisa Kuusmik 2008 RRG
3.69(0,5) 3.64(1,4) 3.75(1,3) X X 3.58(0,6)

Lii Mitt 2009 Kadrina
3.72(1,9) 3.46 (1,0) 3.46(1,3) X 3.39(1,4) 3.47(-0,8)
Elerin Pilt 2009 Kadrina
3.68(1,9) X 3.38(0,9) 3.66(0,9) X 3.39(1,8)

Grete Malm 2009 RRG
3.66(1,1) 3.65(2,1) 3.58(1,7)

Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala
3.26 (1,0) 3.52(0,9) 3.30(0,6)

Karol Virks 2008 Tamsalu
3.32(1,2) 3.29(1,5) 3.15(1,1)

Tristina Rummo 2009 Kadrina

4.67

4.29

4.14

4.10

3.97

3.75

3.72

3.68

3.66

3.52

3.32

3.13
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2.53(1,7) 3.13 (3,4) 3.01(1,5)

Lisandra Mdldre 2009 Kadrina
3.10(1,2) 3.01(1,6) 2.74 (0,5)

Kaisa-Karit Kreisling 2009 Tamsalu
2.97(1,3) 3.05(1,9) X

Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG

2.82 (1,4) X 2.96 (0,9)

TU 14 600m

Grete Malm 2009 RRG
Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG
Karolin Maasing 2009 Kadrina
Kaisa-Karit Kreisling 2009 Tamsalu

TU 14 Odavise (400g)

Marelle Jarg 2008 Vinni-Pajusti
Grete Malm 2009 RRG
Sandra Ratsep 2008 RG
Karol Virks 2008 Tamsalu
Aliis AleknavitSiute 2009 Tamsalu

TU 16 Kaugushiipe

Mailee Metsaru 2006 Someru
4.47 (-1,9) X 4.48 (-1,4) 4.58 (-0,7) 4.63 (-1,2) X

Madle-Helena Vilu 2006 ViKe
4.05(-1,8) 4.32(-0,8) 4.17(-1,9) 4.38(-2,2) 4.41(-1,5) 4.31
(0,0)

Mariliis Ant 2006 RRG
4.36 (-1,2) 4.36(-0,8) 4.32(-0,6) 4.36 (-0,5) 4.29 (-0,4) 4.32
(0,0)

Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG
X X 3.83(0,1) 4.26 (-0,3) 4.15 (-1,1) X

Triine Kalinovski 2006 Someru
4.12(-1,2) 3.95(-1,2) 4.24 (-0,5) 4.25(-1,3) 4.08 (-0,3) X
Janete Noodla 2006 ViKe
4.03 (-2,6) X X 4.09(-1,4) 4.25(-1,5) X

Katlin Elken 2007 Tamsalu

3.32(-1,5) X 3.04(-1,5) - - -

3.10

3.05

2.96

2.08,32
2.09,59
2.14,57
2.21,74

26.06
23.70
19.49
19.22
11.34

4.63

441

4.36

4.26

4.25

4.25

3.32



e wN e

TU 16 800m

Etriin Etverk
Triine Kalinovski

TU 16 Odavise (400g)

Britte Karu

Kart Maasik
Arabella Altrof
Marelle Valliveere
Ketlin Veia

TU 18+20 Kaugushiipe

Rosabel Klopp
X X X X X 4.64(-0,6)
Anete Budrikas

X X 3.95(-0,5) 3.77(-1,9) 4.02 (-1,2) 4.25(1,6)

TU 18+20 800m

Eliise Kivistu
Rosabel Klopp

TU 18 Odavise (500g)

Kaisa Vahula

P U14-U20 Teivashiipe

Kris Sipolainen
Kristjan Kari

2007
2006

2006
2006
2007
2007
2006

2005

2002

2005
2005

2005

2004
2005

ViKe/RPK
SOmeru

ViKe
Tamsalu
ViKe/RG

RG
Vaike-Maarja

Kadrina

RRG

Kiltsi
Kadrina

ViKe/RRG

ViKe/RG
ViKe/RRG

2.29,13
2.50,40

27.68
24.90
24.33
23.72
20.45

4.64

4.25

2.46,63
2.47,56

34.85

3.60
3.50
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Kaspar Markus Kuusik
Tristan Konso

Robert Holzmann
Sten Arro

Aleks Lehmus

PU 14 Kuul (3kg)

Henri Randoja

Oskar Vainult

Sixten Bergmann
Indrek Kurg

Arpo Vahula

Albert Pukk
Aleksander Metsmaker
Rico Roven Rohtla
Martin Sakk

Krister Kruusa

PU 14 Kettaheide (750g)

Arpo Vahula

Indrek Kurg

Sixten Bergmann

Henri Randoja

Albert Pukk

Martin Sakk
Aleksander Metsmaker
Krister Kruusa

Rico Roven Rohtla
Villem Eesmae

PU 14 Korgushiipe

Henri Randoja
Oskar Vainult
Andreas Beketov

2006
2007
2006
2007
2006

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008

ViKe/RRG
ViKe/RRG
ViKe/RRG
Kunda
Kunda

Haljala
Vaike-Maarja
ViKe/RRG
ViKe
ViKe/RRG
Kadrina
ViKe/RRG
Kadrina
Tamsalu
Tamsalu

ViKe/RRG
ViKe
ViKe/RRG
Haljala
Kadrina
Tamsalu
ViKe/RRG
Tamsalu
Kadrina
Kiltsi

Haljala
Viaike-Maarja
ViKe/RRG

3.10
2.90
2.80
2.70
2.40

11.82
11.32
11.06
10.78
9.24
9.01
7.54
7.02
6.83
5.61

35.73
30.61
27.68
25.72
21.21
20.08
16.80
13.71
13.69

DNS

1.49
1.46
1.40
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PU 14 800m

Martin Sakk
Krister Kruusa

PU 16 Korgushiipe

Kaspar Markus Kuusik
Hugo Vainjarv

Sten Arro

Aleks Lehmus
Rihhard Vodja

Steven Michael Rand
Robert Holzmann

PU 16 1500m

Robin Randoja
Sander Lillimagi

PU 16 Kuul (4kg)

Robert Holzmann
Sten Arro

Steven Michael Rand
Aleks Lehmus
Rihhard Vodja

PU 16 Kettaheide (1kg)

Rihhard Vodja
Robert Holzmann
Sten Arro

Aleks Lehmus
Steven Michael Rand
Roger Pilt

Marten Vaher

Henri Eenpuu

2008
2009

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006

2006
2007

2006
2007
2007
2006
2006

2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

Tamsalu
Tamsalu

ViKe
Kiltsi
Kunda
Kunda
Kunda
Kiltsi
ViKe/RRG

Haljala
Roela

ViKe/RRG
Kunda
Kiltsi
Kunda
Kunda

Kunda
ViKe/RRG
Kunda
Kunda

Kiltsi

Kadrina

Kiltsi
Viaike-Maarja

3.52,91
3.58,49

1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40

4.55,83
6.25,30

11.04
10.79
9.65
9.13
8.14

33.60
32.56
31.05
28.79
25.91
25.38
23.32
19.75



PU 18+20 Korgushiipe

1. Matthias Endre Lind 2001
Roman Litvinov 2003

3. Martin Balotsev 2004
PU 18 1500m

1. Rasmus Floren 2005
PU 18+20 Kuul (5kg ja 6kg)

1. Aivar Ellam 2005

2. Karlis Sipolainen 2002

3. Aleks Malm 2002

4, Roman Litvinov 2003
PU 18+20 Kettaheide (1,5kg ja 1,75kg)

1. Aivar Ellam

2. Karlis Sipolainen

3. Aleks Malm

4, Roman Litvinov

5. Martin Balotsev

6. Markus Jogi

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik

2005
2002
2002
2003
2004

2004

ViKe
ViKe/RRG
ViKe

ViKe

ViKe
ViKe
ViKe
ViKe

ViKe
ViKe
ViKe
ViKe
ViKe

ViKe 29.32

1.73
1.70
1.65

4.48,36

12.16
11.80
11.55
11.42

39.71
38.63
35.47
35.03
34,51



